
Groundnut price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Groundnut - Other Begu APMC  145.00  14,500.00  14500 -  14,500.00 2025-12-30

Groundnut - Other Nimbahera APMC  56.00  5,600.00  6300 -  4,900.00 2025-12-08

Groundnut - Other Nimbahera  48.00  4,800.00  5300 -  4,300.00 2025-11-01

Groundnut - Other Barisadri  41.50  4,150.00  4741 -  3,450.00 2025-10-10

Groundnut - Other Fatehnagar  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2024-03-06

Groundnut - Local Fatehnagar  60.51  6,051.00  6051 -  6,051.00 2023-12-28

Groundnut - Other Badrisadri  72.51  7,251.00  7380 -  6,935.00 2023-03-09

Groundnut - Other Chittorgarh  36.00  3,600.00  0 -  3,500.00 2022-11-04
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